Full Size C.O. Kit — Double Deck Electric w/Inserts, SS

P/N 1937521

Packed | Part No | Description Qty
[ 1824901 | Decking Schematic DP 1
[ 1824902 | Decking Schematic Std 1
[ 1007000 | Instruction Bag 1
[ 1816501 | Stacking Bracket 1
O 8003404 | Hex Head Screw, 1/4-20x3/4 6
O 8000203 | Lock Washer, 1/4 in. 6
[ 8001206 | Hex Nut, 1/4-20 6
[ 1920097 | Flue Tube 1
[ 8002108 | Sheet Metal Screw, #10 Phillips 3/4in 4
[ 1927195 |Leg 4
O 8003415 | Hex Head Screw, 3/8-16x3/4 16
O 8000308 | Flat Washer, 3/8 in 16
[ 1236100 | Square Foot Insert 4

Packed by:

1937521.doc




20ps37 YorIS

*SINU pPUE SIOYSEM ‘SMIIOS PBaY XY .t Sulsn Ieal Y} 0] JoxorIq SuIyoe)s ay) [[eisu] ‘9
'SIoUI0D 9y} uSIfe pue Jun Jomof oy} Jo doj uo jun roddn oy Yyr7  °g

o @!.!.
y31idn I1 wIN} IO JTUN QY JOMOT ¥
"SIQUSEM PUE S}[0q peay X9 ,.8/¢ Sursn uaAo 3y} 0} SI9f oY) YoeNy  °¢
*3o1 yora ojur syrasut ay) dey APy31[ ‘rowrwuey e SUIsn g
“9PIS Y[ SIT UO UIN} IO USAO IOMO] Y} as1ey |
"0M] 9} JO JOMO][ Y} 9q JSOTU USAO MU I} ‘USAO P[O UB pUB MU & JuOels JT
sIAIS PIO SIAIS MaN
YOUSIM B
i A1redord peusiy3n pue punodwod peary) JuIsn po[quIAsse aIe SSUINIJ [[e aInsu] 7 l|
‘moUu s3umy 3ursoels se3 [quIAsse ‘UOTIe[[eIsul se3 e SISy JT 11
sma10s sdifiyq 3ursn jiun raddn ay3 Jo 191 9y 01 JoxOrIq SUTUTRNSAI QY] [[RISU] O] I
*sMaI10s sAI[[TYJ YIIM ISA0D IBaI ® ®
qU} 01 UQJSB,] °JUIA UAO Y 0] 9qN] JASLI N[} oY} USIY :UdA0 1oddn UOISIOA JOMIN
“U9AO 29U} JO JBI A} 0} JOA0D JATIRIOIIP ) SUIP[OY SMIIOS OM]
QU SUISN USAO A} JO IBOI 9y} 0} 9qn) ISSLI an[j oY) udse,] :uaAo0 1oddn uoisioa 19p[0  °6
'smMaI10s sdI[[Tyd 0M) YIIM UDISE] “JUSA UJAO IOMO[ 9y} 0} aqn) ISSLI anfj oy} [[eIsu] 'Y “UQAO UOISIOA JOMIU B JABY NOA
*0S[® JOA0D JUSA IJNO SJI PIBISIP PUE QAOWAI ‘UOISIOA MU IJA0D QATJRIODIP OU SI 1Y} puk doj USAO Y} JO IBaI 9} SIIXD JUSA 9U) J[ "USAO UOISIOA
€ ST uoA0 1oddn oy} JT "pIEOSIP PUE USAO IIMO[ 3} WOIJ IOA0D JUIA IINO ) SAOWY L JIOP[O UE SI JI )1 PUNOIE IQA0D [93)S SSOUIR]S QANBIOOIP © sey pue [dued doj oy y3nomy)

SJIXQ JUQA Uy} JT "do] usA0 9y JO T8I JYILI Y] I8 XS JUSA UAAO U} Joadsur A[fensip
11y 1001 Te1oads oy Yym paddrys sjjoq jueisisar radwel 4 oY) YIm SI0q pesy

XY , 74 [ewiou 9y} aoe[da1 AJI[108] [BUOTIOIIOD © UT SIIUN 9SAY} JUI[BISUL 918 NOA JT 910N -aAnBIUasaIdal sofes oK 10vIU0D 2INSUN 91k NOA J[ ARy noA
UQAO [OTYM QUIULIAIOP UBD UOT)OdSUI [ensTa JOIND Y *SUSAO UOISIoA MU 3q [[IM 000T ‘v

"Jo3[0RIq STY) Yoeye 0} [dy I0)J8 paInioBJNuUBW SUSAO ‘A[[BISUSL) UIAO ODJA UOISIOA ISP[O SUO UM UOISIOA

1 9AowaI ATLreIodwa) 01 9ARY ABW NOA PI[[BISUL JOA0D JOBQ SAIIBIOOIP B SBY 1IN IS JT J9MAU UO IO SUSAO ODJA UOISIOA Jomau oM} Jo Suryoess ayl 03 Ajdde suononisur 9say J,

SUJIA() UOI)IIAUO)) JTuuing dsuey S() I I9ISBJA puelIBD)
suornonsuy sunpels





